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Raport măsurători lacuri 05.12.2021-06.12.2021 

 
   

Cod Denumire Curs apa 
Cota 

(mdM) 
Volum 

(mil .mc) 
Q afl. 

( mc/s) 
Quz 

(mc/s) 
Qdev. 
(mc/s) 

Q g  
( mc/s) 

Q p 
( mc/s) 

Precipitatii  
(l/mp) 

Coeficient 
de umplere 

12002 Rogojesti Siret 297.57 13.95 2.20   1.5   0.47 

12006 Bucecea Siret 270.96 2.89 1.79 1.0   0.79  0.97 

12010 Dragomirna Dragomirna 308.61 2.51 0.154   0.05  0.3 0.13 

12012 Somuz Moara Somuz 278.86 0.606 0.264   0.05 0.064 0.2 0.08 

12022 Izv. Muntelui Bistrita 500.33 773.58 12.5 57.7     0.69 

12024 Pingarati Bistrita 369.32 1.79 59.3 60.4     0.86 

12026 Vaduri Bistrita 349.73 2.33 60.4 60.0     0.79 

12028 Piatra Neamt Bistrita 324.31 6.09 60.0 49.3     0.94 

12034 Girleni Bistrita 194.05 2.31 53.9 50.0  0.2   1.01 

12036 Lilieci Bistrita 177.49 4.83 50.0 53.3  2.0   0.90 

12038 Bacau II Bistrita 161.26 3.93 53.3 54.9     0.89 

12040 Galbeni Siret 140.64 8.09 76.0 38.0     0.81 

12044 Racaciuni Siret 128.29 77.03 38.0 40.0     0.87 

12046 Beresti Siret 109.90 106.28 40.0 46.0     0.88 

12050 Poiana Uzului Uz 503.25 55.90 0.60   0.86 0.94  0.66 

12054 Calimanesti Siret 74.48 33.50 54.0 53.0     0.89 

12057 Movileni Siret 48.34 56.02 53.0 62.0     0.97 
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